
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Buckeye Central 00:27:44.27 24

2 Bucyrus 00:29:12.07 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 00:26:27.03 4

Wynford 00:26:45.00 4

Lucas 00:30:06.93 4

East Knox 00:26:47.03 3

Mans. Christian 00:23:48.60 2

Northmor 00:23:48.17 1

Crestline 00:25:37.88 1

Mansfield 00:45:25.84 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buckeye Central 00:27:44.27 6 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 679 Katy Hagerty 00:25:20.86 1

2 8 682 Taylor Ratliff 00:25:42.18 3

3 12 678 Kyleigh Brown 00:26:07.60 4

4 23 683 Cierra Schwab 00:29:36.56 7

5 27 680 Shanti Hunter 00:31:54.14 9

6 30 681 Zoie Lewis 00:34:45.19 (11)

2 Bucyrus 00:29:12.07 5 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 689 Hayli Stoffer 00:25:27.50 2

2 14 686 Jessica Mahley 00:26:22.71 5

3 22 688 Taylor Patterson 00:29:11.96 6

4 25 685 McKayla Hedrick 00:30:20.75 8

5 29 684 Aguirre Amadia 00:34:37.42 10
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 706 Carolina Trumpower JR 00:21:50.26 Mans. Christian

2 0 707 Kristie Wright SO 00:23:48.17 Northmor

3 0 692 Isabellah Molina FR 00:23:52.08 Clear Fork

4 0 708 Allison Lust FR 00:24:25.32 Wynford

5 1 679 Katy Hagerty SO 00:25:20.86 Buckeye Central

6 2 689 Hayli Stoffer SO 00:25:27.50 Bucyrus

7 0 696 Caitlin Harley SR 00:25:37.88 Crestline

8 3 682 Taylor Ratliff SO 00:25:42.18 Buckeye Central

9 0 698 Alexandria Magers FR 00:25:46.76 East Knox

10 0 705 Alissa Atkeson SR 00:25:46.94 Mans. Christian

11 0 709 Atlee Miller SO 00:26:04.90 Wynford

12 4 678 Kyleigh Brown SO 00:26:07.60 Buckeye Central

13 0 711 Tricia Zender JR 00:26:07.80 Wynford

14 5 686 Jessica Mahley SR 00:26:22.71 Bucyrus

15 0 699 Taylynn Morningstar JR 00:26:36.66 East Knox

16 0 695 Emily Snell SR 00:27:02.98 Clear Fork

17 0 691 Lauren Hollar JR 00:27:26.12 Clear Fork

18 0 693 Kailyn Moody FR 00:27:26.95 Clear Fork

19 0 700 Lilly Thomas FR 00:27:57.68 East Knox

20 0 703 Jessica Reznik SO 00:28:16.52 Lucas

21 0 701 Kylie Collins FR 00:28:20.52 Lucas

22 6 688 Taylor Patterson JR 00:29:11.96 Bucyrus

23 7 683 Cierra Schwab JR 00:29:36.56 Buckeye Central

24 0 702 Kylee Kent SO 00:29:41.81 Lucas

25 8 685 McKayla Hedrick SO 00:30:20.75 Bucyrus

26 0 710 Katie Tuck SO 00:30:21.98 Wynford

27 9 680 Shanti Hunter FR 00:31:54.14 Buckeye Central

28 0 704 Allie Weisman JR 00:34:08.88 Lucas

29 10 684 Aguirre Amadia FR 00:34:37.42 Bucyrus

30 (11) 681 Zoie Lewis JR 00:34:45.19 Buckeye Central

31 0 798 Jackie Barler JR 00:45:25.84 Mansfield
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